Greetings 4 Good
HolidayCardCatalog
2020
Susan Carmen-Duffy
Greetings 4 Good
349 W. Commercial Street
Suite #2795, Studio #12
East Rochester, NY 14445

~ Order your cards with a custom greeting!
~ Are you too busy? We offer a mailing service too!
How to order!    (you have many nifty options!)
check for pricing
Cards are 5” x 7”, complete with envelope and seal
love deeply .  spread peace  .  celebrate often
Contact Susan to order your cards today!
Susan Carmen-Duffy
Greetings 4 Good
349 W. Commercial Street
Suite #2795, Studio #12
East Rochester, NY 14445
Susan@CreateArt4Good.orgall images & sentiments © Susan Carmen-Duffy 2020
Inside sentiment
During the miraculous time that is Christmas,
May you see with the eyes of a child,
Experience the wonder of love,
& truly enjoy all that the season has to offer.
Greetings 4 Good
Order Number H.2020.201
love deeply .  spread peace  .  celebrate often
Greeting Card Image
wishing you the wonder of the season
Susan Carmen-Duffy
Greetings 4 Good
349 W. Commercial Street
Suite #2795, Studio #12
East Rochester, NY 14445
Susan@CreateArt4Good.orgall images & sentiments © Susan Carmen-Duffy 2020
Inside sentiment
May this season
bring you all the joy
you so richly deserve!
Greetings 4 Good
Order Number H.2020.202
love deeply .  spread peace  .  celebrate often
Greeting Card Image
Making Spirits
BRIGHT
Susan Carmen-Duffy
Greetings 4 Good
349 W. Commercial Street
Suite #2795, Studio #12
East Rochester, NY 14445
Susan@CreateArt4Good.orgall images & sentiments © Susan Carmen-Duffy 2020
Inside sentiment
May your heart be warm
& full of joy this season!
Greetings 4 Good
Order Number H.2020.203
love deeply .  spread peace  .  celebrate often
Greeting Card Image
have a
holly jolly
holiday!
Susan Carmen-Duffy
Greetings 4 Good
349 W. Commercial Street
Suite #2795, Studio #12
East Rochester, NY 14445
Susan@CreateArt4Good.orgall images & sentiments © Susan Carmen-Duffy 2020
Inside sentiment
Wishing you every blessing
This seasons can bring
Greetings 4 Good
Order Number H.2020.204
love deeply .  spread peace  .  celebrate often
Greeting Card Image
Peace & Joy
Susan Carmen-Duffy